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No b6POJY BOAOBA - APYTU KOHKYPCHU POK

NPE3UME
MAHOWR
PAOANCAB/LEBUTR
METPOBUR
MAPKOBWH
BABUHR
BEKUTR
JEPEMUHR
JOBAHOBUR
BUTOMMWP
OOk
JYTOBUR
MAPKOBWH
ISMAIL

ALINR
KNBAHOBUR
JOBAHOBUR
ABPAM
FTAPUR
BYKALUMHOBWHR
BE/bO

UME
ANEKCA
MUINLLA
PALVLLA
JIOPOTEJA
BOPUCAB
PACTKO
MUPKO
AHA
HUKONA
COPUIA
TUIAHA
MAPUIA
LINDA
MUXAUIO
AYLLIAH
AHBENA
MAPKO
HOPRE
HEMAHbA
JENEHA

UME POAUTE/bA
[OEPVBOJ
JIOBPUBOJE
JbYBUHKO
}KMBOC/IAB
[IPATOJE
UNUIA
}KMBOTA
MWAH
PAJKO
BPATUCNAB
C/IOBOJAH
BE/INBOP
TAHA
MWIAH
BE/bKO
LIPATAH
HbETOLL
ANEKCAHAP
JAPKO
LPATAH

KOHAYHA PAHT JIUCTA NPUJAB/bEHUX KAHOUAATA 3A YIIUC Y NPBY TOAUHY MAC Y LLK. 2019/2020 rOANHU

BP. 6OA0OBA
11.67
9.96
9.61
9.56
9.50
9.40
9.22
9.06
7.46
7.37
7.12
7.03
7.00
6.70
6.69
6.35
6.09
5.33
5.11
3.07



